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Endergebnis BCP Haus-Turnier 07.03.2022

Paar
Rikki Christianel & Giinter Eipeldauer
SEGER Christine & Richard Kratzer
KALCHBAUER Michael & Gisela Egerer
STADLER Heinz & KLOUCEK Magdalena
Johann Hackl & Handerek Manfred
Wolfgang Krammer & Nikolay Betov
Holly Erika & Rudolf Holly
Belin Aurelie & WINKLER Robert
Cech Lilian & Lakner Ute
Karauscheck Mathilde & Georg Bauer

Ziegler Maria & Waneck Kurt

%
58.85%
58.80%
53.70%
53.13%
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51.56%
51.04%
48.44%
47.92%
41.67%

30.73%

MP
26
20
16
14
12
10




